

K9 Scooters Northwest

www.K9ScootersNW.org

Hold Harmless Agreement

I agree to abide by the event/race rules supplied and enforced by K9 Scooters NW for this event and to be responsible for my conduct and the conduct of those in my party. I agree that I and those in my party will act courteously and professionally and show respect for the event/race site and toward all event/race officials and the K9 Scooters NW organization. I agree to abide by all decisions rendered by the Event/Race Marshal.

I understand that dog sports may be dangerous and I accept any risk involved with my participation in this event. I hold harmless K9 Scooters NW, event/race officials and any participating land owners for any injury to myself, members of my party, my dogs or damage to my personal property that may occur at this event. I give permission to K9 Scooters NW to use any images of me or my dogs obtained at this event in any way the club deems appropriate and release any claims to compensation for such use.

Signature	Date:
Drint Nove o	
Print Name:	